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The PT + Mains Fusion Program is designed to provide UPSC aspirants
with a comprehensive and integrated approach to both the Prelims and
Mains stages of the examination. Our mission is to bridge the knowledge
and analytical gaps, ensuring that candidates are equipped with both
factual accuracy and deeper understanding.

Through a combination of practice tests, current affairs integration, and
subject-focused question sets, we aim to enhance the candidate’s ability
to connect concepts across various disciplines. With tailored feedback,
self-assessment sections, and in-depth solutions, aspirants can refine
their preparation strategy and strengthen their exam approach.

Our goal is to provide a holistic preparation journey, helping you navigate
through the challenges of both Prelims and Mains, ensuring that you are
well-prepared to tackle the UPSC exam with confidence and clarity.

Prelims and Mains Test Series: A total of 22 Prelims sectional tests (as
part of PT Nuclear) and 14 Mains tests, including 8 half-length GS
tests and 6 full-length tests (4 GS mock tests and 2 Essay tests).

Comprehensive Coverage: Covers all key subjects including Geography,
Environment, Polity, Economy, Science & Technology, Ethics, Essay,
and Current Affairs.

Essay Writing: Special focus on essay writing with 2 dedicated tests
during the Mains preparation cycle.

Mock Tests: Full-length mock tests simulating the actual UPSC exam
for both Prelims and Mains are provided.

Online Access & Flexibility: Tests available in PDF format and through
our website for flexible on-demand access.



TEST

Prelims Test 1

PRELIMS TEST SCHEDULE
(Starting 29™ September)

SUBJECT

Fundamentals of Physical Geography and
Geomorphology

DATE

Sunday, 29 September 2024

Prelims Test 2

Climatology and Oceanography

Sunday, 06 October 2024

Prelims Test 3

Human Geography and Biogeography

Sunday, 13 October 2024

Prelims Test 4

Economic Geography and Recent Developments

Sunday, 20 October 2024

Prelims Test 5

Ecology and Biodiversity Fundamentals

Sunday, 27 October 2024

Prelims Test 6

Environmental Pollution and Management

Sunday, 03 November 2024

Prelims Test 7

Climate Change and Conservation Efforts

Sunday, 10 November 2024

Prelims Test 8

National and International Environmental
Governance

Sunday, 17 November 2024

Prelims Test 9

Indian Constitution, Governance, and Rights

Sunday, 24 November 2024

Prelims Test 10

Executive, Legislature, Judiciary, and Local
Governance

Sunday, 01 December 2024

Prelims Test 11

Constitutional and Non-Constitutional Bodies

Sunday, 08 December 2024

Prelims Test 12

Governance Initiatives

Sunday, 15 December 2024

Prelims Test 13

Indian Economy - Basics, Budgeting, and Planning

Sunday, 22 December 2024

Prelims Test 14

Inflation, Banking, and Monetary Policy

Sunday, 29 December 2024

Prelims Test 15

Economic Reforms and Recent Developments

Sunday, 05 January 2025

Prelims Test 16

Fundamental Concepts of Science & Technology

Sunday, 12 January 2025

Prelims Test 17

Space, Defense, and IT Developments

Sunday, 19 January 2025

Prelims Test 18

Biotechnology, Health, and Recent Advances

Sunday, 26 January 2025

Prelims Test 19

Ancient Indian History

Sunday, 02 February 2025




TEST SUBJECT DATE

Prelims Test 20 Medieval Indian History Sunday, 09 February 2025
Prelims Test 21 Modern Indian HistoI-rI%(s?:r(; Post-Independence Sunday, 16 February 2025
Prelims Test 22 Art and Culture Sunday, 23 February 2025
Prelims Test 23 Full-length Prelims Mock Test 1 Sunday, 02 March 2025
Prelims Test 24 Full-length Prelims Mock Test 2 Sunday, 09 March 2025
Prelims Test 25 Full-length Prelims Mock Test 3 Sunday, 16 March 2025
Prelims Test 26 Full-length Prelims Mock Test 4 Sunday, 23 March 2025

MAINS TEST SCHEDULE
(Starting 29™ September)

TEST SUBJECT DATE
Mains Test 1 GS Paper 1: Geography, History, Society Sunday, 29 September 2024
Mains Test 2 GS Paper 2: Polity, Govgrnance, International Sunday, 06 October 2024
Relations
Mains Test 3 GS Paper 3: Economy, Environment, Science & Sunday, 13 October 2024
Technology
Mains Test 4 GS Paper 4: Ethics, Integrity, Aptitude Sunday, 20 October 2024
Mains Test 5 Essay Writing 1: General Essay Writing Sunday, 27 October 2024

Mains Test 6 | GS Paper 1 (Advanced): Geography, History, Society Sunday, 03 November 2024

GS Paper 2 (Advanced): Polity, Governance,

Mains Test 7 International Relations Sunday, 10 November 2024

Mains Test 8 GS Paper 3 (Ad\_lanced): Economy, Environment, Sunday, 17 November 2024
Science & Technology

Mains Test 9 GS Paper 4 (Advanced): Ethics, Integrity, Aptitude Sunday, 24 November 2024

Mains Test 10 Essay Writing 2: Advanced Essay Writing Sunday, 01 December 2024




MAINS TEST SCHEDULE
(Starting 29™ September)

SUBJECT

Mains Test 12 | Mains Mock Test 2: Comprehensive GS Mock Test 2 Sunday, 15 December 2024

Mains Test 14 | Mains Mock Test 4: Comprehensive GS Mock Test 4 Sunday, 29 December 2024
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